Rev 1.3
www.dioo.com                                                           © 2021 DIOO MICROCIRCUITS CO., LTD
                                                                                     DIO3350• Rev. 1.3
DIO3350
USB 3.1/3.0 Super-Speed 11Gbps Switch
Features
 Wide VDD Input Voltage Range: 1.5V to 5.0V
 Up to 11 Gbps for applications including

itc
h
Ordering Information
Order Part
Number
Top Marking  TA Package
DIO3350LN16 D3EV Green -40 to 85°C QFN2.6*1.8-16 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3350CN18 D3EV Green -40 to 85°C QFN2*2-18 Tape & Reel, 3000
DIO3350AEN20 D3EA Green -40 to 85°C QFN2.5*4.5-20 Tape & Reel, 5000
DIO3350BEN20 D3EB Green -40 to 85°C QFN2.5*4.5-20 Tape & Reel, 5000
Pin Assignment
QFN2.6*1.8-16                                         QFN2*2-18
               DIO3350LN16                                        DIO3350CN18
QFN2.5*4.5-20                                      QFN2.5*4.5-20